Bowie County

November 8, 2022

General Election

SB1116 Posting Requirements

Total Number of Votes Cast

Total Number of Votes Cast (Election Day)

Total Number of Votes Cast (Early Votes by Mail & In-Person)

Total Number of Provisional Ballots Cast

Total Number of Provisional Ballots Counted

Race

US Rep Dist 1

US Rep Dist 4

Governor

Lt Governor

Attorney Gen

Candidate

Moran (R)
Jefferson (D)

Fallon (R)
Omere (D)
Simmons (L)

Abbott (R)
O'Rourke (D)
Tippetts (L)
Barrios (G)
Abbernathy (W)
Goloby (W)

Patrick (R)
Collier (D)
Steele (L)

Paxton (R)
Garza (D)
Ash (L)

Absentee

469
474

73
69

559
525

= N U1

541
543
10

537
544
18

Page 1

Early
Voting

9331
3363

1527
246

10911
3553
82

47

10676
3624
220

10677
3608
193

Election
Day

7429
1946

1239
157
24

8736
1982
119
45

8566
2013
239

8597
1988
232

26691
10921
15753
32
17

Total

17229
5783

2839
472
35

20206
6060
209
97

19783
6180
469

19811
6140
443



Race

Comptroller of Public
Accounts

Commissioner of the
General Land Office

Commissioner of
Agriculture

Railroad Commissioner

Justice, Supreme
Court, Place 3

Justice, Supreme
Court, Place 5
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General Election

Early

10760
3485
178

10742
3548
105

10770
3610

10664

3410
212

72

10685
3552
160

10757

Candidate Absentee Voting
Hegar (R) 545
Dudding (D) 535
Echevarria-Garza (L) 7
Buckingham (R) 547
Kleberg (D) 434
Molison, Jr. (G) 5
Menger (W) 2
Miller (R) 544
Hays (D) 545
Christian (R) 544
Warford (D) 538
Diez (L) 6
Crow (G) 1
Lehrmann (R) 545
Nowell (D) 539
Oxford (L) 6
Huddle (R) 546
Reichek (D) 539

Page 2

3606

Election
Day

8628
1952
184

8650
1958
131

8701
2030

8540
1873
216
103

8544
1987
220

8667
2056

Total

19933
5972
369

19939
6040
241

20015
6485

19748
5821
434
176

19774
6078
386

19970
6201



Race

Justice, Supreme
Court, Place 9

Judge, Court of
Criminal Appeals,
Place 5

Judge, Court of Ciminal
Appeals, Place 6

Member, State Board
of Education, District
12

SB1116 Posting Requirements

Candidate

Young (R)
Maldonado (D)

Walker (R)
Hufman (D)

McClure Il (R)
Johnson (D)

Little (R)
Cornwallis (D)
Mowary (L)
Davis (W)
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Absentee Early

538
548

540
546

535
539

537
522
14
15

Page 3

10720
3615

10740
3606

10734
3592

10602
3455
276
33

Election

8649
2077

8655
2075

8674
2031

8503
1940
289

Total

19907
6239

19935
6227

19943
6162

19642
5917
579
55



	General

